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mailto:SnyderH@greatoaks.com
mailto:BergerK@greatoaks.com
mailto:Eakinsd@greatoaks.com
mailto:CollinsA@greatoaks.com
mailto:Colliflowers@greatoaks.com
mailto:AldermanW@greatoaks.com
mailto:KingT@greatoaks.com
mailto:DometL@greatoaks.com
mailto:ElsasseM@greatoaks.com
mailto:FischerK@greatoaks.com
mailto:Kroellj@greatoaks.com
mailto:LowryR@greatoaks.com
mailto:McKnighK@greatoaks.com
mailto:TrustyC@greatoaks.com
mailto:WhittamL@greatoaks.com
mailto:AbtK@greatoaks.com
mailto:Havensws@greatoaks.com
mailto:McGowanS@greatoaks.com
mailto:KeetonK@greatoaks.com
mailto:DavisW@greatoaks.com
mailto:EadsD@greatoaks.com
mailto:FrantzD@greatoaks.com
mailto:HollingsworthK@greatoaks.com
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mailto:LawwellR@greatoaks.com
mailto:WesselJ@greatoaks.com
mailto:WulffJ@greatoaks.com
mailto:Mccoola@greatoaks.com
mailto:Runkd@greatoaks.com
mailto:Ueckera@greatoaks.com
mailto:DorseyA@greatoaks.com
mailto:RothfusT@greatoaks.com
mailto:BarrettH@greatoaks.com
mailto:Bonhaus.Abby@greatoaks.com
mailto:ElamD@greatoaks.com
mailto:KocsisA@greatoaks.com
mailto:PalacioA@greatoaks.com
mailto:Richmont@greatoaks.com
mailto:NathanD@greatoaks.com
mailto:WatsonA@greatoaks.com
mailto:RushD@greatoaks.com
mailto:BeckR@greatoaks.com
mailto:Pettitj@greatoaks.com
mailto:buchholc@greatoaks.com
mailto:Maundrem@greatoaks.com
mailto:BarleyC@greatoaks.com
mailto:ButenL@greatoaks.com
mailto:DickS@greatoaks.com
mailto:DugganA@greatoaks.com
mailto:FlahertyA@greatoaks.com
mailto:HansmanN@greatoaks.com
mailto:JacobsD@greatoaks.com
mailto:JerniganE@greatoaks.com
mailto:Murwayk@greatoaks.com
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mailto:KirkpatT@greatoaks.com
mailto:Galel@greatoaks.com
mailto:Mccread@greatoaks.com
mailto:LorenzP@greatoaks.com
mailto:HainesG@greatoaks.com
mailto:WhittieS@greatoaks.com
https://hs.greatoaks.com/apply/faq/
https://hs.greatoaks.com/apply/
https://hs.greatoaks.com/essential-skills-high-school-programs/
https://hs.greatoaks.com/essential-skills-high-school-programs/
https://hs.greatoaks.com/careerprograms/
https://hs.greatoaks.com/project-search-transition-students-disabilities/
mailto:dometl@greatoaks.com
mailto:davisw@greatoaks.com
mailto:rothfust@greatoaks.com
mailto:beisj@greatoaks.com
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mailto:kingt@greatoaks.com
mailto:keetonk@greatoaks.com
mailto:dorseya@greatoaks.com
https://hs.greatoaks.com/program/careerx/
https://greatoaks-my.sharepoint.com/personal/hanselj_greatoaks_com/Documents/Student%20Services/OCR/Great%20Oaks%20Career%20Campuses


14 | Page                                             Specia l  Populations and Serv ices Rev. 2 –  9/3/21  
 

 

 

• 

o 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

TBD  

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

https://hs.greatoaks.com/project-search-transition-students-disabilities/?_ga=2.53684202.334994651.1548541326-1519610246.1530285011
mailto:hussk@greatoaks.com
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mailto:martint@greatoaks.com
mailto:eakinsd@greatoaks.com
mailto:freemaka@greatoaks.com
mailto:barrottm@greatoaks.com
mailto:andersos@greatoaks.com
mailto:brinleya@greatoaks.com
mailto:kozlowsA@greatoaks.com
mailto:scallonr@greatoaks.com
mailto:brooksc@greatoaks.com
mailto:ledbetth@greatoaks.com
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